Union et Fratérnité

1562 Corcelles

RANG

© 00 N o 0 b~ W N

N
o

12
13
14
15
16
17

Classement cible Jeunesse 2024

NOM
GILLIAND
OLMOS
ROUX

EGLI
DOUDIN
RAPIN
DOUDIN
VONNEZ
RAPIN

JAN

RAPIN
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
RAPIN
BADOUX
MEYSTRE
SPAETIG

Challenge Laurent Fivaz

PRENOM
Lucas
Baptiste
Loic
Tom
Teo
Lenny
Sven
Nolan
Thibaud
Samuel
Arnaud
Nora
Mathéo
Ethane
Arnaud
Lucien

Elsa

7

ANNEE
2007
2005
2008
2006
2005
2004
2007
2008
2007
2005
2004
2008
2008
2005
2007
2006
2005

POINTS
93
86
83
78
78
74
74
68
67
65
62
60
58
57
55
54
49

05.05.24

REMARQUE

Roi / Médaille J

Médaille J
Médaille J

12:15



	Classement cible Jeunesse 2024 Challenge Laurent Fivaz

