Classement cible Jeunesse 2024 Challenge Laurent Fivaz

RANG	NOM	PRENOM	ANNEE	POINTS	REMARQUE
1	GILLIAND	Lucas	2007	93	Roi / Médaille J
2	OLMOS	Baptiste	2005	86	Médaille J
3	ROUX	Loïc	2008	83	Médaille J
4	EGLI	Tom	2006	78	
5	DOUDIN	Teo	2005	78	
6	RAPIN	Lenny	2004	74	
7	DOUDIN	Sven	2007	74	
8	VONNEZ	Nolan	2008	68	
9	RAPIN	Thibaud	2007	67	
10	JAN	Samuel	2005	65	
11	RAPIN	Arnaud	2004	62	
12	SCHNEIDER	Nora	2008	60	
13	SCHNEIDER	Mathéo	2008	58	
14	RAPIN	Ethane	2005	57	
15	BADOUX	Arnaud	2007	55	
16	MEYSTRE	Lucien	2006	54	
17	SPAETIG	Elsa	2005	49	